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FITEL’s new multimode (MM) connector termination 
system allows for unsurpassed performance and fl exibility 
in the fi eld. This “splice-on” connector (SOC) eliminates 
the need for fi eld polishing and signifi cantly improves the 
quality of the termination and installation time required. 
FITEL’s factory polished ferrules with pre-cleaved fi ber stubs are 
spliced onto the fi eld fi ber utilizing FITEL’s proprietary ferrule 
holder and fusion splicer. The connector is easily assembled by 
using a process that requires minimal skill or training. On top of 
that, no index matching gel or epoxy is required. These connec-
tors are optimal for use in data center applications.

The solution is available for both conventional 50/125, 62.5/125 
MM fi bers as well as Laser-Optimized OM-3 (50/125) Fiber.

Features and Applications
• Simple, Fast, & Consistent Field Termination – Allows for easy fi eld 

repair of pre-terminated splitters, fan outs, and drop terminals

• No Polishing or Epoxy – FITEL’s connector termination process requires 
no polishing or epoxy increasing the quality and consistency of fi eld con-
nector termination. Total installation time is greatly reduced compared to 
traditional methods

• Fiber Management – The most diffi cult task for splicer operators has 
always been managing the fi ber upon completion of splicing. The connec-
tor termination feature of the S123C, S153A and S178A Fusion Splicers 
eliminates the need for splice trays resulting in easier fi ber management, 
reduced storage requirements, and faster installation times
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SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Description

Type SC
PC (Conventional 50/125 and 62.5/125, as 
well as OM-3 50/125 MM fi bers)

Insertion Loss Typical 0.3 dB

Nominal Fiber OD 125 µm

Nominal Fiber Coating
or Fan-Out Tubing OD

900 µm

Materials Ferrule: Composite or ceramic

Housing Composite

Refl ectance -55 dB (+18° to +26°C)

Jacket Type 900 µm, 2 mm, 3 mm

SOC FIBER HOLDER INFO
For FITEL Fusion Splicers S178, S153, S123C/M
Description Connector Type Part #

Ferrule Holder

2 and 3 mm FC, SC S712C-SGS5-L

2 and 3 mm LC S712C-SGL5-L

900 µm FC, SC, LC S712C-FITSOC

Cordage Hoder 2 mm, 3 mm FC, SC, LC S712C-SGC5-R

S325 Cleaver
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A Furukawa Company

Contact Us:

Fusion Splicer Customer Service,
Training and Service Center 
Toll Free: 866-452-9516
Phone: 678-783-1090
Fax: 678-783-1093
Email: splicers@ofsoptics.com

OFS Corporate Headquarters
2000 Northeast Expressway
Norcross, Georgia 30071, USA
Toll Free: 888-Fiber-Help
Intl. Phone: 770-798-5555
Email: ofs@ofsoptics.com

For additional information please contact your sales 
representative. You can also visit our website at:

http://www.ofsoptics.com.

OFS reserves the right to make changes to the prices and 
product(s) described in this document at any time without 
notice.

This document is for informational purposes only and is 
not intended to modify or supplement any OFS warranties 
or specifi cations relating to any of its products or services.

Copyright © 2011 OFS FITEL, LLC.
All rights reserved, printed in USA.
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Use electronic fi les, available at:
www.ofsoptics.com - Use less paper

This logo mark indicates that the products 
and services satisfy the standards of environ-
mentally friendly products of the Furukawa 
Electric Group.

eFriendly Logo MarkOur company has confi gured the 
environmental management sys-
tem at each of our plants world-
wide, and acquired ISO 14001 
certifi cation.

ISO 
14001

EZ-Bend is a registered trademark of OFS FITEL, LLC.
FITEL is a registered trademark of Furukawa Denki 
Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha DBA The Furukawa Electric 
Co., Ltd Corporation.
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AVAILABLE SPLICER INFO
Type Model
Core Alignment Machine S178A

Active Clad Align Machine S153A

Ribbon Splicing Machine S123M12

Clad Alignment Machine S123C

S178 FusionS178 Fusion
Splicer

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
FIT-FC50SOC MMF FC/UPC 900um (50/125)  

FIT-FC62SOC MMF FC/UPC 900um (62.5/125)   

FIT-FCOM3SOC MMF FC/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)   

FIT-LC50SOC MMF LC/UPC 900um (50/125)  

FIT-LC62SOC MMF LC/UPC 900um (62.5/125) 

FIT-LCOM3SOC MMF LC/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)

FIT-SC50SOC MMF SC/UPC 900um (50/125)  

FIT-SC62SOC MMF SC/UPC 900um (62.5/125)   

FIT-SCOM3SOC MMF SC/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)   

FIT-ST50SOC MMF ST/UPC 900um (50/125)

FIT-ST62SOC MMF ST/UPC 900um (62.5/125)

FIT-STOM3SOC MMF ST/UPC 900um (OM3, Laser Optimized)

SLCS-P2M1EB MMF LC/UPC 2mm (50/125) 

SLCS-P2M2EB MMF LC/UPC 2mm (62.5/125) 

SLCS-P2M3EB MMF LC/UPC 2mm (OM3, Laser Optimized)

SSCS-P2M1-EA MMF SC/UPC 2mm (50/125)       

SSCS-P2M2-EA MMF SC/UPC 2mm (62.5/125)     

SSCS-P2M3-EA MMF SC/UPC 2mm (OM3, Laser Optimized)     

SSCS-P3M1-EA MMF SC/UPC 3mm (50/125)       

SSCS-P3M2-EA MMF SC/UPC 3mm (62.5/125)     

SSCS-P3M3-EA MMF SC/UPC 3mm (OM3, Laser Optimized)     MMF SC/UPC 3mm (OM3, Laser Optimized)     MMF SC/UPC 3mm (OM3, Laser Optimized)     
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